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9:34 AM

Show #07072022 PHBA World Championship Show
Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield, IL

7/14/2022

Showbill: 280 Class: PHBA 24 Three Year Old Geldings 2 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Daren Wright, Don McDuffee, Susan Robinson, Pam Scott

2 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Chenoa Hoyt
Holden, LA2019

TB Telatrigger

PHBA - 92329

Steve Tidwell

PHBA - 60431

3436

Sire/Dam: (Telasecret x FG Justimagine)

2 Annette Britt
Garner, NC2019

Southern Yella

PHBA - 91805

B Christopher (Chris) Byrd

PHBA - 97140

1732

Sire/Dam: (Yella By Design x Fg Rosalita)

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

3436
1732

3436
1732

3rd Judge: 

3436
1732

4th Judge: 

3436
1732

1
2

Daren 
Wright

Don 
McDuffee

Susan 
Robinson

Pam Scott


